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Apple QuickTime 5 MPEG4
6
http://www.apple.co.jp/quicktime/download/

OS Windows 98, Windows 98SE, Windows 2000, Windows Me, Windows XP
CPU Pentium3 800Mhz
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reef | |6l = samplel]. mov”
sourcef | | =:55n'p|E|]E.rrm':

referencalextF ile = cample=ref _txt”

[imsle Harglel, Htime: O, Hrate: 0.0000% -
: 0, Baction: fclickreftext. Hoommard: [$clickline: 1. Htimelode: "00:00:017)] «—
1 98, Raction: Batcortrel, $commard: Bplay] <
: 39, Haction: Hselect_angle, Boommand: Harele?] o
v B, Haction: Weelect_angle, Hoommand: Harglez]

: 759, Haction: Wselect_argle, Boommand: Hareled]
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[ftime: 1515, #action:
[Htime: 1532, Baction:
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LEtime: 2007, ¥action:
[ftime: 2243, action:

Bclickreftext, Hoommand: [Bclicklime: 9. HtimeCode: ™
Hatcontral . #oommand: Hpause]

fiatcontrol, Hoommand: frev]

fatcontrol, Heommand: Hpause]

fatcontral, Hoommand: Hplav]

Hatcontrol, Heommand: Hpause]

fotcontral, focommand: Hpause]

*1
*2
*3

*4
*5
*6
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#qtcontrol,#command:#play=
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#Htime

60 1
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Log file does not match session. session
No movie file.

This is not log file. log

This is not setting file. setting
This is not memo file. memo
This is not reference file. reference
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